
*2018-19 MVC TV NETWORK MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

ON FOX SPORTS MIDWEST, NBC SPORTS CHICAGO AND THE VALLEY ON ESPN 

 

 

Day Date Event Site Central Time 

Wednesday January 2 Indiana State @ Loyola Chicago, Illinois 8 p.m. 

 

Saturday January 5 Evansville @ Illinois State Normal, Illinois 3 p.m. 

 

Saturday January 12 Valparaiso @ Southern Illinois Carbondale, Illinois 3 p.m. 

 

Sunday January 13 Drake @ Northern Iowa Cedar Falls, Iowa 3 p.m. 

 

Wednesday January 16 Drake @ Bradley Peoria, Illinois 7 p.m. 

 

Saturday January 19 Northern Iowa @ Valparaiso Valparaiso, Indiana 3 p.m. 

 

Wednesday January 23 Illinois State @ Bradley Peoria, Illinois 6 p.m. 

 

Saturday January 26 Bradley @ Missouri State Springfield, Missouri 3 p.m. 

 

Wednesday January 30 Indiana State @ Southern Illinois Carbondale, Illinois 8 p.m. 

 

Saturday February 2 Valparaiso @ Evansville Evansville, Indiana 1 p.m. 

 

Wednesday February 6 Southern Illinois @ Missouri State Springfield, Missouri 7 p.m. 

 

Saturday February 9 Northern Iowa @ Drake Des Moines, Iowa 5 p.m. 

 

Wednesday February 13 Loyola @ Bradley Peoria, Illinois 7 p.m. 

 

Saturday February 16 Southern Illinois @ Indiana State Terre Haute, Indiana 11 a.m. 

 

Wednesday February 20 Evansville @ Loyola Chicago, Illinois 6 p.m. 

 

Wednesday February 27 Missouri State @ Illinois State Normal, Illinois 6 p.m. 

 

Thursday March 7 State Farm MVC Championship Opening Round #1 St. Louis, Missouri 6 p.m.  

  State Farm MVC Championship Opening Round #2 St. Louis, Missouri 8:30 p.m.  

 

Friday March 8 State Farm MVC Championship Quarterfinal #1 St. Louis, Missouri 12 p.m. 

  State Farm MVC Championship Quarterfinal #2 St. Louis, Missouri 2:30 p.m. 

  State Farm MVC Championship Quarterfinal #3  St. Louis, Missouri 6 p.m. 

  State Farm MVC Championship Quarterfinal #4 St. Louis, Missouri 8:30 p.m. 

 

* -- FOX Sports Midwest, FOX Sports Indiana, FOX Sports Kansas City, NBC Sports Chicago and The Valley on ESPN (ESPN3 or ESPN+) comprise the 

  MVC TV Network. 

 

All game times are subject to change. 

 


